TSR series
digital encapsulated
time delay relay modules
delay on make	 tmsr
Upon application of power to the input terminals, the time delay begins.
At the completion of the pre-selected time delay, the output contact
transfers. Reset is accomplished by removal of input power. There is
no false output when reset during timing.

N.O.
N.C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE adjustment TIME DELAY RANGE
TbSR
TiSR
TmSR
ToSR
TrSR
TsSR
TtSR
1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24/28 VDC
3 - 5 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
9 - 36 VDC
0 - Local Adjustment
1 - Factory Fixed
See Time Delay Range Chart
TRSR ONLY Time Delay Range
1 - On Time First
2 - Off Time First See Time Delay Range Chart
NOTE: First and Second Delays are equal.
trailing edge triggered	 ttsr
Power must be applied to the input at all times prior to and during
timing. Upon closure of the initiate switch, nothing happens. When the
initiate switch is opened, the time delay begins and the output contact
transfers. At the completion of the pre-selected delay period the contact
reverts to its original position. Removal of input power will reset the
control. If the initiate switch is closed during timing, the output contact
reverts to its original position and the time delay is reset.
on/off recycle	 trsr
Upon application of power to the input terminals, the ON delay begins
and the output contact transfers. Upon completion of the ON delay,
the output contact reverts to its original position and the OFF delay
begins. At the completion of the OFF delay, the output contact again
transfers and the cycle repeats. Reset is accomplished by the removal
of input power.
off/on recycle	 trsr
Inverse of ON/OFF Recycling.
retriggerable one-shot	 tosr
Power must be applied to the input at all times prior to and during
timing. Upon closure of the initiate switch (momentary or maintained)
the output contact transfers and the time delay begins. At the comple-
tion of the pre-selected delay period, the output contact reverts to its
original position.
NOTE: Momentary or maintained closure of initiate switch during
timing will reset the time delay.
TBSR,TOSR,TSSR,TTSRTISR,TMSR,TRSR
 LOAD A =  AUXILIARY LOAD  (off when Load B is on)
connection diagrams
dimensions
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
TIME DIAGRAM
N.O.
N.C.
TIME DELAY
OPENING OF INITIATE
RESET
APPLICATION OF
INPUT POWER
TIME DIAGRAM
RESET
N.O.
N.C.
ON TIME OFF TIME
TIME DIAGRAM
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
RESET RESET